
2016 GLAMORGAN CRICKET FIXTURES

DATE HOME AWAY VENUE COMPETITION

Monday, April 11, 2016 Glamorgan Cardiff MCCU The SSE SWALEC UNI

Sunday, April 17, 2016 Glamorgan Leicestershire The SSE SWALEC CC 2

Sunday, April 24, 2016 Derbyshire Glamorgan The 3aaa County Ground CC 2

Sunday, May 01, 2016 Kent Glamorgan Canterbury CC 2

Sunday, May 08, 2016 Glamorgan Worcestershire The SSE SWALEC CC 2

Sunday, May 15, 2016 Gloucestershire Glamorgan Bristol CC 2

Sunday, May 22, 2016 Glamorgan Essex The SSE SWALEC CC 2

Thursday, May 26, 2016 Surrey Glamorgan Kia Oval T20

Wednesday, June 01, 2016 Glamorgan Essex The SSE SWALEC T20

Friday, June 03, 2016 Glamorgan Hampshire The SSE SWALEC T20

Monday, June 06, 2016 Glamorgan Gloucestershire The SSE SWALEC 50L

Wednesday, June 08, 2016 Glamorgan Sussex The SSE SWALEC 50L

Friday, June 10, 2016 Gloucestershire Glamorgan Bristol T20

Sunday, June 12, 2016 Kent Glamorgan Canterbury 50L

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 Glamorgan Middlesex The SSE SWALEC 50L

Wednesday, June 15, 2016 Somerset Glamorgan Taunton T20

Friday, June 17, 2016 Glamorgan Kent The SSE SWALEC T20

Sunday, June 19, 2016 Glamorgan Kent The SSE SWALEC CC 2

Friday, June 24, 2016 Glamorgan Surrey The SSE SWALEC T20

Saturday, July 02, 2016 Sussex Glamorgan Hove CC 2

Saturday, July 02, 2016 England Sri Lanka The SSE SWALEC ODI

Thursday, July 07, 2016 Glamorgan Sussex The SSE SWALEC T20

Friday, July 08, 2016 Middlesex Glamorgan Richmond T20

Sunday, July 10, 2016 Glamorgan Gloucestershire The SSE SWALEC T20

Thursday, July 14, 2016 Hampshire Glamorgan Ageas Bowl T20

Friday, July 15, 2016 Glamorgan Pakistan A TBC TOM 1

Sunday, July 17, 2016 Glamorgan Derbyshire Colwyn Bay CC 2

Friday, July 22, 2016 Glamorgan Somerset The SSE SWALEC T20

Sunday, July 24, 2016 Somerset Glamorgan Taunton 50L

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Essex Glamorgan Chelmsford 50L

Thursday, July 28, 2016 Sussex Glamorgan Hove T20

Friday, July 29, 2016 Essex Glamorgan Chelmsford T20

Sunday, July 31, 2016 Glamorgan Hampshire Swansea 50L

Monday, August 01, 2016 Surrey Glamorgan Kia Oval 50L

Wednesday, August 03, 2016 Glamorgan Northamptonshire Swansea CC 2

Saturday, August 13, 2016 Worcestershire Glamorgan New Road CC 2

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 Glamorgan Sussex The SSE SWALEC CC 2

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Northamptonshire Glamorgan Northampton CC 2

Sunday, September 04, 2016 England Pakistan The SSE SWALEC ODI

Tuesday, September 06, 
2016

Glamorgan Gloucestershire The SSE SWALEC CC 2

Monday, September 12, 2016 Essex Glamorgan Chelmsford CC 2

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Leicestershire Glamorgan Grace Road CC 2
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